
290-021969

250-029545
WHITE

DETAIL A

GRND PAINTED 
TRLRS ONLY

BROWN

250-029546
250-032135

250-023735

PAINTED SURFACES CONTACT BOLT HEADS & NUTS

~GROMMET TO BE APPLIED WHERE NECESSARY TO 

PROTECT WIRING

NOTE:

~WASHERS TO BE APPLIED IN ALL APPLICATION WHERE 

~SEE TRSN AXLE MTG INFO PAGE 14" T&W

SAFETY CHAIN

MOUNTING

BOLT
WASHER

WASHER
NUT

CHAIN

1225

TEZB 23IN 5800# D2X 

DESCRIPTION:

ECN: BASE NUMBER:EFFECTIVE DATE:

CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION

PROPRIETARY AND K*ZANUG

.63x4.50"
290-001669

250-017578

250-017588

250-034912

290-002496
.50x3.06x6.50"

.63x4.00"
290-017140

.63 NAR

250-032373

300-034057

300-031377

290-010317

.50x1.50"
290-001522

.50x4.50"

250-031632

250-010395

290-001555

.50x1.50"
290-001522

.50 NAR

250-022725
250-028342

250-029691

290-015328

.50x3.06x6.50"

250-033163

290-002496

.63x4.50"
290-001669

.63 NAR
290-010317

.69 DELRIN
290-017329

.63x4.50"
290-001669

.75 WIDE

250-014429
290-002625

.50x4.50"
290-001555

.50x1.50"

250-017124

250-033948

250-034073

300-029265

250-034814

250-034434

250-034434

250-024944
250-025174

250-032132

250-021393

290-001522

.50x3.06x4.25"

250-014770
250-027064

250-010093

250-023723
250-023921

250-023720

250-023726

250-023723
250-014872

250-024945

250-025173

290-002485

.56x3.50"
290-001616

.50x3.06x6.50"

250-028633

250-032134

290-002496

.25X1.00" SCREW

250-021393

290-017771

.63x4.00"

250-022257

250-016376

250-010896

250-023716

250-023715

250-032130

250-032127

250-032131

290-017140.38x1.25"
290-011847

ST215/75R14C 
300-031652

.50" LUGNUT

250-032207

290-023061

290-031564

.50x4.00"
290-001549

.38" NUT
290-010447

.38 LOCK WSHR

290-026560

250-025648

300-034911

300-034910

1 OF 2

250-021393

290-023740

900-091513

290-013256

.38x5.06x4.00"

250-033171

290-028824

.63x5.00"
290-001675

.75 WIDE

300-032387

250-032133

290-002625

.25x3.50"

250-035344
290-035345

250-035344

250-026583

DETAIL B

SEE DETAIL A

DETAIL C

250-013084

SEE DETAIL B

SEE DETAIL C

290-035565
.38 RETAINER

INDICATES CHANGE ON EFFECTIVE DATE«

07-01-21

290-010317
250-022725

.63 NAR

290-001675
.63x5.00"



TEZB 23IN 5800# D2X 

DESCRIPTION:

ECN: BASE NUMBER:EFFECTIVE DATE:

PROPRIETARY AND 

CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION

1225 K*ZANUGINDICATES CHANGE ON EFFECTIVE DATE«

290-032784

SCALE 1 : 7
DETAIL A

250-034108

250-034105

290-032783

250-034110

WASHER COPPER

250-032782
290-032784

WASHER COPPER

290-034116
.44X1.00" 

2 of 2

250-041429

250-026782
250-022659

250-022714

250-034293
250-026782

250-022660

250-017565

250-022660

250-041450

07-01-21

NOTE:
~APPLY 250-033537 COPPER GASKETS TO ALL FLARED FITTINGS
~SEE ASSEMBLY INFORMATION/UFP DISC BRAKES
~PULL 250-026782 AS TIGHT & CLOSE TO THE TORSION 
BRACKET AS POSSIBLE

250-041429

A

MOUNT GROUND WIRE 
ON ACTUATOR BOLT

TO SOLENOID
250-031212

250-028581

250-022704
250-028691

250-031401

250-034372

250-034920
290-022081

CRG .25x.75"


